AUTOMOBILKLUE

WIELHOPDLSKI

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

SPEED DAY 6 PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap Diff. First
Po.1-# 644 PURTAK M. - . L4586 Po.5-#640 STECKI M. -. 04493
1 1:47.593 12:47:33.035 1 1:51.990 12:47:52.457
2 1:44.853 12:49:17.888 2 1:48.203 12:49:40.660
3 1:43.461 12:51:01.349 3 1:48.426 12:51:29.086
4 1:42.586 12:52:43.935 4 1:47.059 12:53:16.145
5 1:43.212 12:54:27.147 5 1:47.273 12:55:03.418
6 1:42.762 12:56:09.909 6 2:27.406 12:57:30.824
7 1:42.963 12:57:52.872
8 1:52.401 12:59:45.273  Po. 6 - # 648 RAMBOWSS. - . ‘ot
1 1:51.726 12:47:38.270
Po. 2 - # 641 KRUCZEK M. - . . g'if;g;t 2 1:50.599 12:49:28.869
1 1:48.295 12:47:34.220 3 1:51.393 12:51:20.262
2 1:45.652 12:49:19.872 4 1:49.556 12:53:09.818
3 1:45.088 12:51:04.960 5 1:50.090 12:54:59.908
4 1:44.094 12:52:49.054 6 1:48.926 12:56:48.834
5 1:44.339 12:54:33.393 7 1:48.959 12:58:37.793
6 1:52.310 12:56:25.703
Po. 7 - # 647 TARKOWSKI P. - . cooe
Po. 3 - # 650 CZYZYCKIK. - . cos s 1 1:54.357 12:48:32.416
1 1:52.807 12:47:52.052 2 1:53.240 12:50:25.656
2 1:51.749 12:49:43.801 3 1:54.111 12:52:19.767
3 1:49.737 12:51:33.538 4 1:53.137 12:54:12.904
4 1:47.981 12:53:21.519 5 1:52.302 12:56:05.206
5 1:46.770 12:55:08.289 6 1:52.490 12:57:57.696
6 1:46.457 12:56:54.746 7 1:57.249 12:59:54.945
7 1:45.799 12:58:40.545
Po. 4 - # 639 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - . + 00401
1 1:51.326 12:47:39.137
2 1:50.448 12:49:29.585
3 1:49.266 12:51:18.851
4 1:48.314 12:53:07.165
5 1:47.880 12:54:55.045
6 1:48.099 12:56:43.144
7 1:46.987 12:58:30.131
Fastest lap: 1:42.586
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